Puzzle date: Friday, July 4, 2014

ACROSS

1) Skycap's cartful

5) Aromatic compound

10) Off one's rocker

14) Wrinkly skinned fruit
15)"__ theraven,
‘Nevermore™

16) Opera singer Pinza

17) A cause for celebration
20) Hindu religious writing

21) Pistols and swords

22) Words with "precedent" or
"good example"

24) These, in France

25) Skim milk extract

28) Villainous "Star Wars" group
30) Looks fixedly

35) Whitish gem

37) Bullring bravos

39) Sports center
40) See 17-Across

43) He shared spaghetti with
Lady

44) Freelancer's small detail
45) French novelist Pierre
46) It's between the curbs
48) Part of a baseball

50) Stage scenery

51) Woodpecker's tool

53) Make a false step

55) Pauses in poetry

60) Nantucket, for one

64) See 17-Across

66) Wedding-cake feature
67) Fat-nosed antelope

68) Top-shelf

69) Feudal fieldhand

70) Some choir voices

71) Romanov title
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DOWN

1) Cigarette fragment
2) Turkish title of respect (var.)

3) "Glengarry

Ross" (1992)

4) Goes through
5) Mathematical expression
6) California's Big ____
7) Kindergarten kiddies
8) Moral principle
) Scholarship creator

10) ___
1)
12)
13)
18)
19)
23)
25)
26)
27)
29)
31)
32)
33)
34)
36)
38)
41)
42)
47)
49)
52)
54)
55)
56)
57)
58)
59)
61)
62)
63)
65)

Cote d' (French Riviera)
Motion picture
Kringle's burden
They're found in veins
Suitable for a hollday
Wherein the world is flat
Choices for publishers
In pieces
Mongolian warrior
Pitches in
Hard seed covering
Extensive overhauls
Related through the mother
"Let me hear the words!"
Certain citrus fruit
White-sale buy
Door pounder's demand
Egg-shaped instruments
Mother of Calcutta
Not otherwise categorized (Abbr.)
Mundane
Sometime trousers feature
Slap with a speeding ticket
Cuckoo relatives
7) Where the snake lost its legs
Dusty dry
Revise before printing
Hornets' nests
Nickname for grandmother
Henna applier
5) It may need a boost

For more information about this product, visit www.uclick.com

USA Today




